
Wednesday, September 15ly AUCKLAND760 ke 395 m.
bfaeFae re af ity Artists
16,18 Orchestral Interlude
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Here’s MyDiscomfort, by Judith Terry (NZBS);
Home Science Talk on Ways with Dried
Fruit: Portrait from Life: * MabelHoward, M.P. (NZBS)
71.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Evergreens of Music
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURViolin Sonata No. 4 in D Handel
The Masque in Timon of AthensPurcell
*Cello Concerto in B Flat Boccherini
3.30 Song Album3.45 Music While You Work4.15 The ANen Roth Chorus
4.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
4.45 For the Qld Folks
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Paul Robeson (bass)6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
Market Refiorts
Popular Parade
. For the Farmer: The Week’s
Farming News, and a talk on Peat Land
Development, by I. Elliott, Rukuhia Soil
Research Station (NZBS)
7.30 Auckland and Districts HighlandPipe Band, under Pipe-Major L. Amor,with songs from the_ studio by Anne
Dickson (soprano) (Studio)
8. 0 Bacto Digest, by Winston Mc-Carthy
8.18 With a Smile and a Song: Henry
Rudolph with the Capital Quartet, and
soloist Daphne Ellwood (NZBS)
3.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Talk in Maori9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin
410. 0 The Allen Jones Show
10.30 Stardust Melodies
471.20 Close down

V0 290 HUCKLAND341 m.
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6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Saint-Saens
Liverpool. Philharmonic Orchestra
Omphale’s Spinning Wheel, Op. 31Pierre Fournier (cello) and the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in A Minor, Op. 33

7.30 What Is the Law? Professor A. G,
Davis analyses the expression: Trespas-
sers Will Be Prosecuted. First talk in
a new series (NZBS)
7.50 Opera: Dido and Aeneas, by Pur-
cell, with Kirsten Flagstad (soprano) and
members of the Mermaid Theatre Com-
pany, London, the Mermaid Singers and
Orchestra850 Joseph Battista (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in F Sharp Minor, Op. 2Brahms
9.14 Sibelius
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphonic Poem: Finlandia, Op. 26
sg net Radio Symphony OrchestraymphonyNo. 4 in A Minor, Op. 6310. 6 -Avon Festival
Company
Scenes from The Merry Wives of
Windsor (Shakespeare)

10.30 The Budapest String Quartet with
itt; BHobday (viola) and Anthony Pini*cello)
Sextet in& Op. 36 Brahms41.0 Close down

TYD 2sAUCKLAND,
5. Op.m. Your Hosts Tonight: The Four
es> i)

6.15 Martial Moments
5.30 Hit Memories5.45 Radio Rodeo6.0 Club Cubana: Edmundo Ros
6.15 Jones Junior
6.30 1YD’s Request Hit Parade7. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN oVHANGARET7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast and Northland
es8.0 Junior Request Session9.0 nnWomen’s News from "rows (Rose-
oan? 25DermpeeyylodyTy o of Four Winds10.15
sugud 2Sy rely10.30 The

19-48 cerekewe41.0 Close down
6. Op.m. Remember These? ~°

6.16 Piano Playhouse
6.30 These Words Changed My Life

Melodies of the Moment
Handful of Stars
Tudor Princess
Tunes for Everybody
Farming for Profit
Palace of Varieties (BBC)
Ronnie Munro and his Orchestra
Maori Melodies: Raina Baker and

Frank Cross (Studio)
9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse: The
Great Moment. bv C. Gordon Glover

(NZBS)
10.15 Melodies with Charm10.30 Close down

XH eitke ILT 5 Pate
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
.45 Weather Report
it) Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock)
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9.30 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
9.45 Vocals with Perry Goro10. O Enemy to Crime
10.16 A Place of Honour
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Delia of Four Winds
11. 0 Tango Time
41.15 Romance in Rhythm
11.30 Personality Parade
11.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura, by
John Gerring

» Oe Scandal
1.15 Henry Croudson (organ)1.30 Recital for Two
1.45 Classical Miniatures
2. 0 $$Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Frenchman’s Creek: Film and Theatre
News
3. 0 Stringtime
3.30 The— Duchess4. 0 Mozart
Overture: The Marriage of Figaro
Serenade in D, K.525 (Eine Kleine
Nachtimusik)
German Dances
4.45 Paul Weston and his Orchestra5. 0 The ‘Black Arrow5.15 From the Hit Parad
6.45 The Amazing Simonaa wiey6. 0 In Sentimental Mood
6.15 Out West with Crosby
6.30 Turntable Rhythm6.45 Guest Artist7. 0 Scoop the Pool
738 Johnny Raven46 The Razor’s Edge
8. 0 The Hamilton Civic Orchestra,with June Taylor (’cello), conducted by
P. de Rose
Overture: Egm Beethoven
Prelude to Le

‘DelugeMarch Heroiqu
*Cello in A Minor
(Soloist:June Taylor) Saint-Saens(First ae ‘of a Public Concert from~- ofre aah thTe br ok White

Man, the + A by H9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show10. 0 The Holiday
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, m.
9.30Bo The Burtons of Banner Street10.O Songs from Viennese Operettas
10.145 Devotional Service
410.30 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra: Songsof Britain
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Guy Mitchell and Chorus
11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Lunch Music
+ Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 The Golden Gate Quartet
2.50 Music by Albert Sandler3. 0 Miss Billv
3.15 Classical Mus
dee Sonata Ne 5 in C Minor, Op.: No. 1 Beethoven
4. 0 of Victor Herbert4,30 Semprini at the Keyboard
4.45 Tony Martin Sings5. 0 Musical Moments with Mantovani
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Quiz
Teams and SUN Ee!‘Coral Island;The Meeting Poo
(6.45 Novelties6.0 Dinner Music
6.45 a Symphonic Portrait of RichardRodge
7. 0 Bret Biographies: David Rose andGotham Quartet
ice The Beloved Vagabond

CF othean (BBC)Music from3
aort

fare Harte USA VOR)Zz uClose down

? $70 ke $26 m.
5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session6.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City, andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Adele Kern (soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service10.30 ‘Hester’s Diary10.45 Harry Sosnik’s Orchestra11.0 Women’s Session: Portrait fromLife of Mabel Howard, M.P. (NZBS)
11.30 Showtime
12. 0 Lunch Music
While Parliament is being
broadcast the programmefrom 2.0 to 5.45 will be
broadcast from 2YC.,

2.0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: English
Composers
A London Overture IrelandSuite for Strings Bridge*Cello Concerto Elgar

3. 0 Always This Yesterday
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 My Lady Waited4.30 Rhythm in the Sun
5. 0 Music on Strings
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Ques-tion Time
5.45 Popular Parade6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
6. 5 Tea Dance

R6.19 Stock Exehange Report
7.13 Gardening Talk: W. G. Stephen
answers Listeners’ Questions

While Parliament is being
broadeast the programmefrom 7.30 p.m. to 10.30 p.m.
be transferred to 2YC,

7.30 Reminiscing, with Johnny Williams
and his Orchestra, featuring the songsof John Hoskins, and .the piano musicof Allen Wellbrock (Studio)
8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)
8.18 With a Smile and a Song: Henry
Rudolph and the Capital Quartet, withsoloist Daphne Ellwood (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music and
Story for our Scottish Listeners (Studio)
10. 0 N.Z. Boxing Championships: De-
layed commentary on some of the final
bouts from the Town Hall
11.15 Results from N.Z. Boxing Cham-
pionships at Wellington
11.20 Close down .

210.WELLINGTON...
5.45 p.m. Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Huddersfield Choral Societywith the Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra
The Hymn of Jesus Holst
The Hastings Municipal Orchestra
Marching Song Holst

While Parliament is being
broadcast the programmefrom 7.30 to 10.30 may be
heard from Station 2YX,
on 1400 kilocycles

7.30 The Greek Way of Life: Libertyin Ancient Greece, the first of four talks
by Alan Ruffell (NZBS)
745 The Quintetto Chigiano *Piano Quintet, Op. 57 Shostakovich|
8.18 Eccentrics in Literature: Benja-
min Franklin, by H. W. Youren (NZBS)

|

8.37 DORIS SHEPPARD (mezz0-con-tralto accompanying herself at the piano)Aurora
The Lullabies
Roses of Ispahan
In Prayer
Autumn Faure.(Studio)
8.53 Masterworks from France: Cham-.
ber Music by ee. and Roussel
9.23 Walter Ludwig (tenor) and Wilma
Lipp (soprano), with the Vienna Phil-mag Orchestra conducted by Josefrips
Arias from the Abduction from- the
Seraglio Mozart

9.48 ProkofieffEugene Ormandy conducting the -Phila«
delphia Orchestra ‘
Symphony No. 7, Op. 1314 2

Ricardo Odnoposoff (violin) with theRadio Zurich Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in D, Op. 19Efrem Kurtz conducting Royal Phil-harmonic Orchestra
Suite: Lieutenant Kije, Op. 6011.0 Close down

21D. EALINGTON,.
Z-_ p.m. Accent on RhythmSolo Singer: James Melton738 The Mountebank
8. 0 Premiere
8.30 Songs from the Shows (BBG)
9. 0 A Young Man with a Swing Band
9.30 Crime Is Our Business (BBC)
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

OxG 1010 kGISBORNE,7m
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)!
9.30 The Story of Vivian Lang9.45 Family Fortune10. 0 Out of the Shadows
10.15 A Place of Honour.
10.30 Music While You Work
11, 0 Close down
6. Op.m, Teatable Tunes
6.30 Hill-Billy Harmony
6.45 Stranger Than Fiction7. 0 Alias the Baron
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Pacific Adventure
7.45 Melody Mixture8. 0 Cattle Fair Report8. 2 News, Views and Interviews
8.15 Dad and Dave
8.30 London Studio Melodies: Jack Coles
and his Orchestre Moderne. (BBC)
. Magic and Moonlight9.15 Stringtime
9.30 Play: The Private View, by Jon
Manchip White (NZBS)
10. & Late Evening Melodies
10.30 Close down

QV 860 ye NAPIER 349
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10..0 Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Home Science Talk: Ways withDried Fruits
11.0 Music While You Work
11.30 American Artists
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The Beloved Vagabond
2.45 Light Orchestral Music
3.15 Classical session
Symphony No. 9¢€ in D Haydn

4. 0 The Ambassadress
4.30 Music from the Movies5. 0 Paul Robeson (bass)
5.15 Children’s session: Winnie the
Pooh (BBC); Search for the Golden
Boomerang
5.45 Dinner Music7.0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Live-
stock Market Report
7.30 Orchestral, Instrumental and Vocal
Concert ¢

The Sorcerer’s Apprentice Dukas
Hymn to the Sun (Le Coq d’Or)

Rimsky-Korsakov
Black Roses Sibelius
Serenade from Quartet in F — HaydnThe Cockle Gathererarr. Kennedy-Fraser
Dance to Your Daddy arr. RobertonFuneral March of a Marionette

Gounod

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6: 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
BLL
only)London News. Breakfast Sessionaf Correspondence School Session25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools

0 London News
5 Radio Newsreel
0 National Sports Summary
0 Overseas and N.Z. News;. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)
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